A31
DC-AC Inverter
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice

435
603
Model Number Nomenclature
Amps
20A
45A
75A
200A
             Mounting
19 - Mounting for 19” Rack
23 - Mounting for 23” Rack
W - Wall Mount
Model Number
Mounting
MB4B - Make Before Break
BB4M - Break Before Make
Amps
MB 19 - 20A - MB4B
Note: For use on 120 VAC Inverters. For other AC Voltages consult factory.